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WA

[ ZNEF]Y A HAGRRELT, 2 A, #EVREEELH (PMD &
49.0%, tb E AT 0.3 MNE &, #liEl =5 KFF A EE,

[AFFH37]) A B RATIFE 4051270 7 KA B A, FARAIE A 1. 4%.
F 4 H7A 4095 12702 B G B #, s30% E % 3690 27T .

[%4E]) A H%4®EEREATA. A H Shibor 0/N. 1W, 2W. 1M, 3M.
6M. OM. 1Y 348 TH#%, 24 T% 0.1bp. 3.3bp. 4.4bp. 0.2bp. 0.45bp.
0. 43bp. 0.34bp. 0. 35bp.

[EFHEAe] A B2 F 8 E R 5 = 464K & 49 102. 518, £ 0. 05%;
5 EHIE A = A7 AN A 106. 145, EK 0.08%; 10 EH#AEF At £ 7
A A 7 108, 555, K 0. 05%; 30 4 HA B i #A 4¢ £ 71 A Ak &M 5 112. 77,
T # 0. 03%.

A7 3 W 25 2 o & 40 A

A B EGT IR mEEREE TR, 4 HEF & 1Y, 3Y. 5Y. 7Y,
10Y. 15Y. 20Y 2| HAuk 25 4 B A 1.54%. 1.63%. 1. 72%. 1.85%. 1.96%. 2. 25%.
2.38%, & & Z 45 A Obp. —2bp. —1bp. Obp. —1bp. —lbp. Obp.

A B AT F RS TR, 4 H AA RFEHEHE & 1Y, 3Y.
5Y.7Y. 10Y. 15Y B #Adk 2 = 4B 4 1.67%. 1. 83%. 1. 93%. 2. 13%. 2. 29%. 2. 4%,
S & E 4 A A Obp. Obp. —1bp. —1bp. —1bp. Obp.

A BB T e R T &, A H AAA KB W /7 2 ik 4 1ML 3M.
6M. OM. 1V B|HAUk 25 = 4B A 1.5%. 1.54%. 1.54%. 1.55%. 1.56%, 7 51
47| A-3bp. —1bp. —2bp. —2bp. —2bp.

R 46 F oA

A AR ETGHEETOLRTR, EFRRTEEARE A ME LK, &
W iE e %k Bk 0.03%, YT 156.79 &, RATEMEF R A48 FH6BEAHEA
2.54, FHE AR EN 1. 94%.

M
A HERFREE L WEE (%)
iy 2% 4 M 6M 1Y 3Y 5Y 7Y  10Y  15Y  20Y
& % 1.24 1.26 1.28 1.36 1.52 1.64 1.78 2.10 2.25
77t (AAA) 1.24 1.26 1.31 1.50 1.66 1.77 1.98 2.28 2.46
I f 1.48 1.49 1.54 1.63 1.72 1.85 1.96 2.25 2.38
RE M7 1.47 1.48 1.52 1.62 1.69 1.82 1.95 2.24 2.38

b AT 1.47 1.48 1.54 1.63 1.71 1.83 1.96 2.24 2.38

30Y
2.28
2. 47
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FEEEE (E AN
A ERE (AAD
A ERE (AAH)
FREEERE (A
A ERE (AA-)

WAZ 7 (AAA)
WAZ 7 (AA+)
W (AAD
WA (AA-)
Bl 772 (AAA)
Fl 78 (AAH)
LR AT (AAA)D
AL ARAT i (AAD)

i RS
[l
77 (AAA)
El I 5
V& &
=R
CE-
FEHBERE (AN
FEHEE (A
FEHAERE (AAD
FEHERE (AL
FEHAEE (A
WA (AAA)
W (AAH)
W (AAD
WA (AA-)
Bl 72 (A
Fl 7% (AAH)
B AT T (AAA)D
A ALARATR (AAD)
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1
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.57
61
.63
. 69
.75
.91
. 65
. 68
71
.79
.54
. 56
.54
.99
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57
. 62
.63
.72
.75
.94
.65
. 68
.72
.79
.54
.97
. 56
.61
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. 60
.64
.67
2
.73
.18
. 68
.71
.74
.82
. 56
.99
.99
. 64
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.75
.80
83
.89
.01
.62
.83
.85
.92
. 26

.73
.17

.81
.93
93
06
.24
.01
.94
.97
.11
.76

N DN = = W N DN ==

1.86

.89
.09
13
25
.52
.39
18
.29
.54
. 66

.00
.08

06
28
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92
7
89
30
46
70
.91

S N R R SR SR SRS

AHERARER G R KEEXS (bp)

10Y

. 26
.37
40
. 67

.42
. 58
.83
.04
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A B &5 Bk 3 38 B
#H R FH AR ‘HEHE  FHEHEBE FHERHKk FHEEX
(%) wE (%) #
SCH00100 AT A 15 5 A 156. 79 0.03 1.94 2. 54
SCH00200 BATE B FR 153. 34 0.03 1.91 2.75
SCH00202 HATHE 1-3 EBER 157. 21 0.01 1.88 1. 84
SCH00300 RATE F HER 156. 87 0.03 1. 94 2. 54
SCH00302 BATIH 1-3 FFFER 161. 84 0. 02 1.92 1.83
SCH00500 AT 1) L& 150. 13 0. 02 1.87 1.94
SCH00501 BigE W AER R H 144. 05 0.03 1.93 6.27
SCH00600 E LEE A 171. 07 0.03 2.09 1.74
SCHO00700 15 %4 146. 85 0.03 1.94 2.92
SCH00801 AAA KB 77 147.73 0.01 1.53 0. 32
SCH00803 AAA R 4E #h 154. 80 0.01 1. 70 0. 49
SCH00805 AA B HFE1-3 4 172.78 0.01 1.88 1.84
SCH00806 AMA B HF 3T & 193. 18 0. 04 2.01 3.80
SCH00902 0-4 £ 4 80 143.79 0. 02 1.76 1.70
SCH00904 -3 EHERELFE 159. 47 0. 02 1.95 1. 77
SCH00905 B A A A 118. 80 0. 04 1. 89 3.10
SCHO1101 o 8 4 R A 145. 27 0.01 1.71 0.33
SCH01201 & % FARIE 130. 79 0.01 1.57 0. 79
SCH01203 5 % R AL 1 AT 133.98 0.01 1. 68 0. 30
SCH01401 0-5 F K% 133. 42 0.03 1. 57 1.91
SCH01404 0-5 FH 4 133.47 0.03 1.58 2.07
%57 = A

EEER RN AR EE B AER A T BT EEFRAL AR S LT
EFE BB BT SR &R & A B F T H SE TR 5 s B R 4E =
BN SEMHEER A RENARERE S EMELETERNRKL, R F
TAEEFEETME . RRE BRI LIEEE A, REH I E AL A
MPATRUEARABR. BF. FIE,



